Personalised Shell Jacket*
Unisex Polo Shirt (stripedcollar)
Unisex Sweatshirt

Unisex Hoodie

Baseball Cap

Woollen Beanie

Club Bow Tie

Club Tie

Burgee Flag (12 X 8)
Lightweight Bag

Travel Mug
LockerToken

All available from the club office
*Pre order only
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£55.50
£25.00
£23.50
£30.00
£13.00
£12.00
£12.00
£18.00
£22.50
£8.00
£12.00
£1.20



