

PRICE LIST



Personalised Shell Jacket*	£55.50
Unisex Polo Shirt (stripedcollar)	£25.00
Unisex Sweatshirt	£23.50
Unisex Hoodie	£30.00
Baseball Cap	£13.00
Woollen Beanie	£12.00
Club Bow Tie	£12.00
Club Tie	£18.00
Burgee Flag (12 X 8)	£22.50
Lightweight Bag	£8.00
Travel Mug	£12.00
LockerToken	£1.20

All available from the club office *Pre order only

